
LOT 4 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D.

WD 1042-684, QC 1142-1201, WD 11

THOMAS NICKI L
174 SW COUNTY RD 349
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3662

27-5S-17-09415-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
06/12/2025 SF

09/05/2017 DF 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

318,110
17,200
55,000

390,310
157,077
233,233

HX HB WX 56,411
176,822
390,310

0

448,925

1283/1821 10/22/2014 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDDIE & NIKKI THOMA

FREDDIE & NICKI THO

1154/2174 7/16/2008 WD Q V 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN FARMS INC

FREDDIE & NIKKI THO
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30235 SFR 959 06/19/2012

2015HX Base Yr

174 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,915 110.7225 124.01 361,489 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2281

BAS 2,281 100 2,281 248,923

FEP 287 80 230 25,099

FGR 578 55 318 34,703

FOP 288 30 86 9,385

3,434 2,915 318,110

BAS= W23 S7 FEP= W34 S10 E15  U3 R3  E4  R3 D3  E1  R8 U8
N2$ S2  D8 L8 W1  U3 L3  W4  L3 D3  W15 N13 W13 S14 W4 S28 E5
S3 FOP= S8E36 N8 W36 $ E36 N6 E10 FGR= S5 E19 N3 E4 N19 W2 N4
W21 S21$ N21 E23 N22$.
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FGR

5

19
3
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 13,500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

17,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


